
Coast to Valley
Express Schedule

Effective: January 1, 2022
Service operates 7 days-a-week

Does not operate on Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day, or New Year’s Day

8:00am
7:55am
7:40am

*

6:50am
6:45am
6:40am
6:37am

6:15am
*

9:55am
9:40am

*

8:50am
8:45am
8:40am
8:37am

8:15am
*

10:37am
(drop-off

only)

10:15am
*

5:00pm
4:55pm
4:40pm

*

3:50pm
3:45pm
3:40pm
3:37pm

3:15pm
*

Call (541) 265-4900 (Lincoln County Transit*) or (541)-766-6700 (Benton Area Transit*) to schedule a
pickup at flag-stops as needed. Requests need to be made during business hours:
 Lincoln County Transit | Mon - Fri 7:00am-4:45pm
 Benton Area Transit | Mon - Fri 8:00am-5:30pm

* * *

* * *

6:55pm
(drop-off

only)

6:40pm

*

5:50pm
5:45pm
5:40pm
5:37pm

5:15pm
*

*

*

For more infromation on the Coast to Valley Express or other services provided by BAT, please visit our website at
www.RidetheBAT.com, or call our dispatching office at 541-766-6700.

10:00am
(drop-off

only)

*

5:25pm
5:30pm
5:45pm

*

6:30pm
6:35pm
6:40pm
6:47pm
(drop-off

only)

*
6:15am
6:30am

*

7:20am
7:25am
7:30am
7:37am

8:00am
*

2:37pm

3:00pm
*

8:15am
8:20am
8:35am

*

9:20am
9:25am
9:30am
9:37am

10:00am
*

** *

** *

*
3:20pm
3:35pm

*

4:20pm
4:25pm
4:30pm
4:37pm

5:00pm
*

*

*

5:45am

6:05am
*

Hatfield Marine Science Center

Newport City Hall

Toledo Park & Ride

Eddyville Junction

Ellmaker State Park

Blodgett

Philomath Community Library

Bi-Mart & 53rd St

Oregon State University (McNary Hall)

Corvallis Downtown Transit Center

North Albany Park & Ride

Albany Amtrak Station

Hatfield Marine Science Center

Newport City Hall

Toledo Park & Ride

Eddyville Junction

Ellmaker State Park

Blodgett

Philomath, 14th & Main St

53rd St & Philomath Blvd

Oregon State University (McNary Hall)

Corvallis Downtown Transit Center

North Albany Park & Ride

Albany Amtrak Station

To the Coast!   Westbound

To the Valley!   Eastbound


