



## Coast to Valley Express Schedule

Effective: January 1, 2022 Service operates 7 days-a-week Does not operate on Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day, or New Year's Day

## To the Coast! Westbound

Albany Amtrak Station North Albany Park & Ride	<b>6:15</b> am *	8:15am *	10:15am *	<b>3:15pm</b> *	<b>5:15pm</b> *
Corvallis Downtown Transit Center	6:37am	8:37am	10:37am (drop-off only)	3:37pm	5:37pm
egon State University (McNary Hall)	6:40am	8:40am		3:40pm	5:40pm
53rd St & Philomath Blvd	6:45am	8:45am		3:45pm	5:45pm
Philomath, 14th & Main St	6:50am	8:50am		3:50pm	5:50pm
Blodgett	*	*		*	*
Ellmaker State Park	*	*		*	*
Eddyville Junction	*	*		*	*
Toledo Park & Ride	7:40am	9:40am		4:40pm	6:40pm
Newport City Hall	7:55am	9:55am		4:55pm	6:55pm
Hatfield Marine Science Center	8:00am	10:00am (drop-off only)		5:00pm	6:55pm (drop-off only)

## To the Valley! Eastbound

Hatfield Marine Science Center		*	8:15am		*	5:25pm
Newport City Hall		6:15am	8:20am		3:20pm	5:30pm
Toledo Park & Ride		6:30am	8:35am		3:35pm	5:45pm
Eddyville Junction		*	*		*	*
Ellmaker State Park		*	*		*	*
Blodgett		*	*		*	*
Philomath Community Library		7:20am	9:20am		<b>4:20pm</b>	6:30pm
Bi-Mart & 53rd St		7:25am	9:25am		4:25pm	6:35pm
Oregon State University (McNary Hall)		7:30am	9:30am		4:30pm	6:40pm
Corvallis Downtown Transit Center	5:45am	7:37am	9:37am	<b>2:37pm</b>	4:37pm	6:47pm (drop-off
North Albany Park & Ride	*	*	*	*	*	only)
Albany Amtrak Station	6:05am	8:00am	10:00am	3:00pm	5:00pm	

 Call (541) 265-4900 (Lincoln County Transit\*) or (541)-766-6700 (Benton Area Transit\*) to schedule a pickup at flag-stops as needed. Requests need to be made during business hours: Lincoln County Transit | Mon - Fri 7:00am-4:45pm

Benton Area Transit | Mon - Fri 8:00am-5:30pm

For more infromation on the Coast to Valley Express or other services provided by BAT, please visit our website at **www.RidetheBAT.com**, or call our dispatching office at **541-766-6700**.